```
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009 (CC 2896/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2004 in RFA No.677/2001 and order dated 05/09/2008 in RP No.426/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ARCOT SAMPAT DEVANAYAGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.N.PANJWANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv. Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as also on the special leave petitions.

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani] Court Master Court Master