SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7300-7301/2009

ARCOT SAMPAT DEVANAYAGAM ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.N.PANJWANI & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. F

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

An application is filed by the counsel for the petitioner for bringing Lrs. of Respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Await service of notice on the unserved respondents.

(ASHOK MENON) Registrar

aa